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RAIL DR.

 1 2nd Street Bistro 
 2 Alley, The   
 3 Arby’s 
 4 Big Ben’s Famous Gyros & Pita Hut 
 5 Breakwater Restaurant
 6 Burger King 
 7 Chequamegon Family Restaurant  
 8 Copper Pasty 
 9 Culver’s of Ashland 
 10 Dairy Queen 
 2 Deep Water Grille
 11 Domino’s Pizza 
 12 El Charro Bar & Grill 
13 El Tarasco Mexican Restaurant 
 14 Frankie’s Pizza 
 15 Gitch Nutrition, The 
 16 Hugo’s Pizza 
 17 Kravin’ Frozen Yogurt 

Public Beach

Artesian Well

Free ParkingP
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C i t y  o f  A s h l a n d  R e s t a u r a n t s
 18 Landing, The / Hotel Chequamegon
 19 Little Caesars Pizza 
 20 Local Bar & Grille, The 
 21 McDonald’s 
 22 New China Restaurant & Lounge 
 23 Pizza Pub 
 24 Sandy Shores Café 
 2 South Shore Brewery   
 25 Subway of Ashland 
 26 Taqueria La Monarca 

COFFEE SHOPS & BAKERY
 27 Aroma Coffee Beans & Baked Goods 
 28 Ashland Baking Company 
 29 Black Cat Coffeehouse, The 
 30 Hudson Square Coffee 
 31 Sandbar, The
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A s h l a n d  R e s t a u r a n t s
 18 Landing, The / Hotel Chequamegon   
  101 Lake Shore Dr W, 715-682-9095. 

 19 Little Caesars Pizza  915 Lake Shore Dr W, 
  715-682-5511. 

 20 Local Bar & Grille, The  3000 Golf Course Rd, 
  Hwy 137 W, 715-292-6181. 

 21 McDonald’s  720 Lake Shore Dr W, 715-682-5455. 

 22 New China Restaurant & Lounge  
  300 Lake Shore Dr W, 715-682-6601. 

 23 Pizza Pub  1402 Lake Shore Dr E, 715-682-6641. 

 24 Sandy Shores Café  2524 Lake Shore Dr W, 
  715-682-9806.

 2 South Shore Brewery  808 Main St W, 
  715-682-4200. 

 25 Subway of Ashland  901 Lake Shore Dr W, 
  715-682-8884. 

 26 Taqueria La Monarca  311 Main St E, 
  715-730-0476. 

COFFEE SHOPS & BAKERY
 27 Aroma Coffee Beans & Baked Goods  
  410 Main St W.

 28 Ashland Baking Company  212 Chapple Ave, 
  715-682-6010.  

 29 Black Cat Coffeehouse, The  
  211 Chapple  Ave, 715-682-3680. 

 30 Hudson Square Coffee  2419 Lake Shore Dr E, 
  email: info@hudsonsquarecoffee.com

 31 Sandbar, The  2521 Lake Shore Dr W, 
  715-685-2583. 

 1 2nd Street Bistro  201 Main St E, 715-682-6444. 

 2 Alley, The  808 Main St W, 715-682-4200. 

 3 Arby’s  824 Lake Shore Dr W, 715-682-7300.

 4 Big Ben’s Famous Gyros & Pita Hut   
  1020 Lake Shore Dr W, 715-682-5200.  

 5 Breakwater Restaurant  1808 Lake Shore Dr E, 
  715-682-8388. 

 6 Burger King  122 Lake Shore Dr E, 715-682-4840. 

 7 Chequamegon Family Restaurant  
  620 Lake Shore Dr E, 715-682-4543. 

 8 Copper Pasty  417 Main St W, 715-292-6267. 

 9 Culver’s of Ashland  2101 Lake Shore Dr E, 
  715-682-4045. 

 10 Dairy Queen  501 Lake Shore Dr E, 715-682-4141.

 2 Deep Water Grille  808 Main St W, 
  715-682-4200.   
 11 Domino’s Pizza  301 Main St W, 715-292-6602.

 12 El Charro Bar & Grill  30580 US Hwy 2, 
  715-292-6564. 

 13 El Tarasco Mexican Restaurant  
  2320 Lake Shore Dr W, 715-682-9658.

 14 Frankie’s Pizza  1315 Lake Shore Dr E, 
  715-682-9980. 

 15 Gitch Nutrition, The  210 Main St W, 
  715-292-6362. 

 16 Hugo’s Pizza  221 Sanborn Ave, 715-682-8202. 

 17 Kravin’ Frozen Yogurt  108 Main St W, 
  715-292-6357.


